## WHITEHALL LITTLE GUY WRESTLING SCHOLARSHIP

Whitehall Little Guy Wrestling will provide one scholarship in the amount of \$200 to a graduating senior of Whitehall High School who attends a university, college or vo-tech center.

Submit application to:
Whitehall Little Guy Wrestling
Attn: Bob Hoerauf
217 Edwards
Whitehall, Montana 59759.

## Scholarship Criteria:

- Applicant must be a high school wrestler.
- Applicant must be a recognized role model for Little Guy wrestlers. Student must demonstrate assistance to the Little Guy program.
- Applicant must have a minimum of 2.5 GPA.
- Letter of recommendation from a coach and from one community member.
- Participation in at least three (3) extra-curricular activities (i.e., drama, speech, clubs, sports, etc.)
- Decisions of the selection committee are final.
- Applications must be delivered to the Whitehall High School Guidance Counselor no later than May 1<sup>st</sup>.

Payment will be made to recipient upon completion of the first semester/quarter and proof of second semester/quarter enrollment.

## WHITEHALL LITTLE GUY WRESTLING SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Return completed application to Whitehall High S	School Guidance Counselor by May 1st.
Applicants full name:	
Applicants address:	
Grade Point Average	Rank in class
College, University or Vo-Tech you plan to attend	d:
Future career plans:	
Describe wrestling career including # of years of	participation:
Honors and Awards:	
Describe involvement and affiliation with Little C	Guy Wrestling:
Explain your philosophy on high school wrestlers philosophy out:	s' role model responsibilities and how you've carried this
Civic or community activities:	
Extracurricular activities you've participated in:	
Signature of Applicant	Date